

ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 51132969

Data publicarii 30.10.20 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 6.571,43 RON - 6.571,43 RON

Descriere: VAS WC 3X82,3529=247.0588,CAPAC WC 2X19,3277=38,6554,CAPAC WC1=31.0924,REZERVOR WC 2X68,9075=137.8151,REZERVOR WC 1=63,02,USA CLORIA 3X323,5294=970,5882,GHUVETA 1=146,2184,BATERIA 1=31.9327,TARNACOP 1=24.3697,CLESTE 1=15,1260,SUPORT HARTIE WC 2X27,731=55,4621TUB PVC 32 4X2.9411=11,7647,SAC NAILON 1=0,84,COT PVC 32 10X1.2605=12,6050,COT PVC 110 5X4,2016=21.008,TUB PVC 110 1M 3X8,4033=25,21,TEU PPR 25 4X3,7815=15,1260, ADAPTOR 25 4X2,521=10,0840,Y 110 1=5,4621,RED PVC 50-32 1=1,6806,OGLINDA 1=42.0168,SILICON 3X12,1848=36,5546,FURTUN 3/8 3X9,2436=27,731,PANZA DIAM 125 1=41,1764,VINCLU 20X11,7647=235,2941,VINCLU 2X15,1260=30,2521,SAIBA+PIULITA 60X0,1680=10,0840,COADA TARNACOP 1=8,4006 DIBLU 3X1,6806=5,0420,UW7.5 3M 10X11,7647=117,6470,CW 7,53M 14X12.6050=176,4705,MANUSI 3X10.9243=32.773,CM9 4X16,8067=67,2268,COLTAR AL 10X1,2605=12.6050,BANDA HARTIE 1=5.8823,BANDA PERF 5 1=15,1260,BANDA PERF 6 1=19,3277,ROB COLTAR 1=9,2436,RED 3/4-1/2 5X3,3613=16,8067,COLIERE 10X2,1008=21.008,SIFON 1=10,9243,SET PRINDERE GHUV 1=3,3613,FURTUN APA 1=9,2436,TEFLON 3X2.1008=6,3025,LOPATA 2X20,1680=40.3361,SURUB 6X20 60X0,1260=7,5630,BIT 1=4,2016,BURGHIU 6.5 3X5.0420=15,1260,BIT 4X2.9411=11,7647,MATURA 1=16,8067,COLTAR 3X10,0840=30,2521,SINA TENCUALA 3M 100X2,521=252,1008,TUB PORT PVC 110 4M 10X30,2521=302,52,UD 4M 25X5.0420=126.0504,CD 4M 50X10,0840=504,2016 RIGIPS VERDE 20X26,89=537,815,CT 126 5X23,5294=117,647,SUPERRIGIPS 2X52.9411=105,8823,HART ABRAZIVA 10X1,6806=16.8067,DIBLU 100X0.2521=25,21,SPUM